
Petaluma High School
201 Fair St    Petaluma, CA  94952-2594
School Phone: 707-778-4651      Home Phone:      Fax: 707-778-4767      kteeter@petk12.org

Superintendent
Gary Callahan

Principal
David Stirrat

Note:
Schedules Subject to Change

Athletic Director
Kathryn Teeter

Varsity Badminton (Coed)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 07 * @ Healdsburg High School Healdsburg High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 14 * @ Roseland Collegiate Prep Roseland Collegiate Prep 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 16 * @ Roseland University Prep Roseland University Prep 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 28 * @ Piner High School Piner High School 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 30 * Elsie Allen High School Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 04 * @ Analy High School Analy High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 06 * Healdsburg High School Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 13 * Roseland Collegiate Prep Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 18 * Roseland University Prep Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 20 * Piner High School Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 25 * @ Elsie Allen High School Elsie Allen High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 27 * Analy High School Petaluma High School 4:00PM
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